
Pos 

 

125 Junior MAX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

 

125 Mini MAX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

111 

102 

134 

180 

103 

123 

136 

155 

117 

100 

130 

150 

192 

52 

65 

92 

70 

77 

55 

60 

99 

Name 

Taymour Kermanshahchi 

Ivan Berets 

Saeed  Al Ali 

Khalid Al Wahaibi 

Giulio Peroni 

Fraser Rose 

Amna  Al Qubaisi 

Jakob Robinson 

Omar Alami 

Pasqual Pook 

Waheeb Al Kharusi 

Andrew  Hunt 

Alain Bauwmans 

Yahya Houston 

Shihab Al Habsi 

Daniel Booth 

Lachlan Robinson 

Amir Dargahi 

Eliot Jones 

Ryan  Benani 

Tehmur Chohan 

Class 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

Best Tm 

37.189 

37.312 

37.326 

37.483 

37.591 

37.633 

37.671 

37.815 

38.017 

38.875 

53.392 

38.282 

38.426 

38.885 

38.973 

39.352 

39.387 

40.480 

In Lap 

3 

9 

9 

1 

5 

1 

8 

9 

8 

1 

1 

0 

0 

7 

7 

2 

3 

5 

2 

6 

0 

Diff 

0.123 

0.137 

0.294 

0.402 

0.444 

0.482 

0.626 

0.828 

1.686 

16.203 

0.144 

0.603 

0.691 

1.070 

1.105 

2.198 

Gap 

0.123 

0.014 

0.157 

0.108 

0.042 

0.038 

0.144 

0.202 

0.858 

14.517 

0.144 

0.459 

0.088 

0.379 

0.035 

1.093 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 

UAE RMC 2013-14 Round 10 

Practice Junior/Mini Max 

Practice (8:00 Time) started at 10:43:31 

Yas Marina North 1.200 km 

2/28/2014 10:35 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

 
ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB


